(

Item #
Date

Date of Issuance: 09-02-2025

Owner: City of Nevada

Contractor: RW Excavating Solutions, LC
Zngineer: HR Green

Project: West Indian Creek (Project A)

Change Order No.

Effective Date: 05-28-2025

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 3

Description:
Additional Rip Rap Class E

Bid Item ITEM DESCRIPTION BID QUANTITY NEW UNIT ADDED UNIT NET CHANGE IN
QUANTITY /SUBTRACTED PRICE CONTRACT PRICE
QUANTITY
19 RIP RAP CLASS E (RIFFLES, OUTFALL PROTECTION, 4,616.00 5,466.00 [TN 850.00 [ $70.00 $59,500.00
AND TOE ROCK)
Net $59,500.00
Change =
Original Contract Amount $666,012.00
Net Change by previously authorized Change Orders $31,431.00
Contract Sum prior to this Change Order $697,443.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order $756,943.00
Contact time will change by days 0
RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED:
Tite Borren- \W
By: By: By: f C
Engineer (if required) Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)
Title: msmmsnn_, Title: Title: SN
Date: 9-2-2025 Date: Date: §-2.-7.07.

Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)

By:

Title:

Date:




